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Women / XB / Senior C
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Tatum Korb652
West Valley

9.400 9.600 9.2759.625 37.900
3 4 1 3 1 

1 

Grace Bost724
Peninsula

9.225 9.850 9.2259.450 37.750
10T 1 2 4T 2 

2 

Kayla Coubrough622
Classic

9.475 9.550 9.5259.150 37.700
1T 5 7 1 3 

3 

Shelby Campbell697
West Valley

9.300 9.475 9.0509.400 37.225
8 9 3 6T 4 

4 

Lana Sing715
Peninsula

9.200 9.725 9.2259.000 37.150
12 2 9T 4T 5 

5 

Stella Pagkas636
West Valley

9.375 9.350 9.0009.325 37.050
4T 13 4 10T 6 

6 

Josie Lindsay650
West Valley

9.000 9.500 8.8509.275 36.625
15 7T 6 14 7 

7 

Betina Hart641
Gymnastics Zone

9.375 9.375 8.9258.825 36.500
4T 11T 14 12 8 

8 

Jeanne Nuiry646
West Valley

9.225 9.525 9.0508.650 36.450
10T 6 18 6T 9 

9 

Desiree Loyd755
Santa Rosa

8.750 9.375 9.3008.900 36.325
17 11T 11 2 10 

10 

Michelle McPherson752
Santa Rosa

8.600 9.625 8.7009.300 36.225
18 3 5 17T 11 

11 

Cynthia Vuong718
Peninsula

9.350 9.175 9.0008.675 36.200
7 16 17 10T 12 

12 

Emily Jensen603
CCGI

9.125 9.200 9.0508.750 36.125
13 15 15T 6T 13 

13 

Sativa Holloway758
Santa Rosa

9.275 9.100 8.7009.000 36.075
9 19 9T 17T 14 

14 

Sofia Lucido754
Santa Rosa

8.350 9.500 9.0509.125 36.025
19 7T 8 6T 15T

15T

Mallory Andersen761
Redwood Empire

9.050 9.400 8.7258.850 36.025
14 10 13 16 15T

15T

Dasha Drummer725
Accel

9.475 8.500 8.8258.875 35.675
1T 20 12 15 17 

17 

Jennifer Howard676
International

9.375 9.275 8.3008.050 35.000
4T 14 20 19 18T

18T

Isabella Magelitz753
Santa Rosa

8.850 9.150 8.2508.750 35.000
16 17 15T 20 18T

18T

Reagan Sammons616
Bayshore Elite

8.300 9.125 8.8758.150 34.450
20 18 19 13 20 

20 
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